Rongyichuang (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd

Address: longgangqu bantianjiedao wankechengshequ xintianxia bairuidadasha A zuo 7F755 shenzhen guangdong Date: 2024-09-20

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing SUBJECT: FCC Application for FCC ID: 2BFDK-A33 FRN: 0035104421

("Rongyichuang (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, GSS SERVICE INC is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. ("Rongyichuang (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd") accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

GSS SERVICE INC accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: GSS SERVICE INC Address: 6547 N Academy Blvd #2266 Colorado Springs COLORADO 80918 United States FRN : 0033402082 Contact Person:Michoux Logan Tel.:001-949-2990192 Email: michouxlogan@outlook.com Sincerely,

Signed on behalf of (Rongyichuang (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd)	Signed on behalf of GSS SERVICE INC
Rongdong Zhang	Micharys Cogm
Name:Rongdong Zhang	Name: Michoux Logan
Title:Manager	Title:Manager
Date: 2024-09-20	Date: 2024-09-20